
Verkehrshinweise

Fußnoten

Leverkusen Mitte Bf
Rathaus-Galerie
Feldtorstraße
Pützdelle
Auf der Grieße
An der Dingbank
Hitdorfer Straße
Hitdorf, Friedhof
Oststraße
Oststraße
Am Werth
Ringstraße
Weinhäuserstraße
Stöckenstraße
Antoniushof
Blee
Creative Campus
Blee
Alfred-Nobel-Straße
Brückenschleeweg
Malbork-Platz
Albert-Einstein-Straße
Insterburger Straße
Kulturzentrum
Kulturzentrum
Monheim, Markt
Peter-Ustinov-Gesamtschule
Monheim Mitte

ab

an

ab

an
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an
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05:42
05:42
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05:45
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05:47
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05:49
|
|

05:51
|

05:54
05:55
05:55
05:56
05:57
05:57
05:59
|

06:01

Alle
30

Min.

08:32
08:33
08:39
08:40
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08:42
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08:45
08:45
08:45
08:46
08:47
08:49
08:49
|
|

08:51
|

08:54
08:55
08:55
08:56
08:57
08:57
08:59
|

09:01

09:03
09:05
09:12
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:17
09:18
09:18
09:19
09:20
09:22
09:23
09:24
|
|

09:26
|

09:28
09:29
09:30
09:31
09:32
09:32
09:34
|

09:36

Alle
20

Min.

20:43
20:45
20:52
20:53
20:54
20:55
20:56
20:57
20:58
20:58
20:59
21:00
21:02
21:03
21:04
|
|

21:06
|

21:08
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:12
21:14
|

21:16

21:02
21:03
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:12
21:14
21:15
21:15
21:15
21:16
21:17
21:19
21:19
|
|

21:21
|

21:24
21:25
21:25
21:26
21:27
21:27
21:29
|

21:31

Alle
30

Min.

00:02
00:03
00:09
00:10
00:11
00:12
00:12
00:14
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:16
00:17
00:19
00:19
|
|

00:21
|

00:24
00:25
00:25
00:26
00:27
00:27
00:29
|

00:31

Heiligabend

SB23 LEV-Mitte, Bf - Monheim Mitte

Gültig ab 24.12.2025



Verkehrshinweise

Fußnoten

Monheim Mitte
Peter-Ustinov-Gesamtschule
Monheim, Markt
Kulturzentrum
Kulturzentrum
Insterburger Straße
Albert-Einstein-Straße
Malbork-Platz
Königsberger Straße
Brückenschleeweg
Creative Campus
Blee
Alfred-Nobel-Straße
Blee
Concordiastraße
Werftstraße
Parkstraße
Oststraße
Oststraße
Hitdorf, Friedhof
Hitdorfer Straße
An der Dingbank
Auf der Grieße
Pützdelle
Feldtorstraße
Rathaus-Galerie
Leverkusen Mitte Bf
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05:31
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05:33
05:33
05:34
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:37
|
|
|
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05:41
05:42
05:43
05:45
05:45
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:50
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05:57
05:59
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08:31
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08:32
08:33
08:33
08:34
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08:35
08:36
08:37
|
|
|

08:39
08:41
08:42
08:43
08:45
08:45
08:46
08:47
08:48
08:48
08:50
08:51
08:57
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|
|
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08:55
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:02
09:02
09:03
09:04
09:05
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09:07
09:08
09:15
09:18
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Min.

20:06
|

20:07
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20:11
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|
|
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20:17
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20:31
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20:45
20:45
20:46
20:47
20:48
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20:51
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00:01
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00:02
00:03
00:03
00:04
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00:05
00:06
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|
|
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00:09
00:11
00:12
00:13
00:15
00:15
00:16
00:17
00:18
00:18
00:20
00:21
00:27
00:29

Heiligabend

SB23 Monheim Mitte - LEV-Mitte, Bf

Gültig ab 24.12.2025


